
 

 

                                   

PLEASE note that  ALL  students are dismissed EVERY Friday at 1:00pm 

 
SUN 

 

 
MON 

 

 
TUE 

 

 
WED 

 

 
THU 

 

 
FRI 

 

 
SAT 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
 
 

 

5  
 
 

YUMMY 
YELLOW 

DAY 
 

6 
 
 
 

Thanksgiving 
Celebration 

9am 

 

7 

 

8 
 
 

 

9 
NO 

SCHOOL 
Happy 

Thanksgiving 

 

10 
 
 

 

11 
LIBRARY 

 
BOUNCING 

BROWN 

DAY 
 

12 
 

PICTURE 
DAY 

 

 
 

13 
 
 

 
 

14 
 

 
15 

 
 

 

16 
 

 

17 

 
 

18 
LIBRARY  

 
 

 

19 
 
 

PERFECT  
PINK 
DAY 

 
 
 

 

20 
 

 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 
 

 

23 
 

NO 
SCHOOL 
DIVISION 

P.D. 
DAY 

24 

 

25 
LIBRARY 

 

 

26 
 
 
 

POWERFUL 

PURPLE 
DAY 

 
 
 

 

27 
 

 
 

28 

 

29 

 

30 
 

 

31 

 

 
Class Party 

in the 
afternoon 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 


